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CUMULATIVE FIGURES OF TRAFFIC DEATHS THROUGH AUGUST 1 960  -  BY DATE OF DEATH

D a ily DENVER BALANCE OF STATE TOTAL
D ate T o ta l D a ily Y e a r -to -D a te D a ily Y e a r - to -D a te Y e a r -to -D a te

B rought Forward 28 203 231

8- 1-60 _ _ 20 _ 203 231
8- 2-60 - - 28 - 203 231
8- 3-60 2 1 29 1 204 233
8- 4-60 1 1 30 204 234
8- 5-60 - - 30 - 204 234
8- 6-60 5 - 30 5 209 239
8- 7-60 2 - 30 2 211 241
8- 8-60 - - 30 - 211 241
8- 9-60 1 - 30 1 212 242
8-10-60 1 - 30 1 213 243
8-11-60 1 - 30 1 214 244
 8-12-60 1 - 30 1 215 245
8-13-60 2 - 30 2 217 247
8-14-6o - - 30 - 217 247
8-15-60 3  - 30 3 220 250
8-16-60 - - 30 - 220 250
8-17-60 - - 30 - 220 250
8-18-60 8 - 30 8 228 258
8-19-60 2 - 30 2 230 260
8-20-60 3 1 31 2 232 263
8-21-60 3 1 32 2 234 266
8-22-60 1 1 33 - 234 267
8-23-60 1 1 34 - 234 268
8-24-60 2 1 35 1 235 270
8-25-60 2 1 36 1 236 272
8-26-60 1 - 36 1 237 273
8-27-60 - - 36 - 237 273
8-28-60 - - 36 - 237 273
8-29-60 1 - 36 1 238 274
8-30-60 2 1 37 1 239 276
8-31-60 2 ' - 37 2 241 278

47 389


